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A3-005
多用途管

Applications：
   Multipurpose hose for general application in industry, construction,
civil engineering, landscape gardening, agriculture, etc., an ideal 
hose for cleaning and sprinkling, filling, spraying, rinsing and draining

Advantages：
   Highly flexible and robust
   EPDM outer layer, resistant to ozone, weather and UV
   Release agent- and fat-free, free from any product harmful to 
lacquer
   Low resistance to flow

优点：
   非常柔软，寿命长
   EPDM外层，耐臭氧，环境，UV
   不含脱芯剂，不含任何有害喷涂物质
   低流量损失 

应用：

   多用途软管，用于一般工业，建筑，园艺，农业等等,也可用于
清洗，粉末，灌装，喷水及排水

工作温度：
   -40℃至100℃

Technical description：
   Tube : EPDM, black, smooth
   Reinforcement: Synthetic fiber
   Cover : EPDM

技术参数：
   内层：黑色，光滑，均匀EPDM内层
   增强层：合成纤维
   外层：EPDM材质

Temperature range：
   -40°C  to 100°C
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包装长度

m

0.245

0.330

0.435

0.520

0.580

0.715

0.835

0.870

0.940

1.100
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重量

kg/m
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弯曲半径

mm




